Ergebnisliste
31. Triathlon des DAV Zorneding 2017

Gesamt  StNr Nachname Vorname Zeit Wettkampf  Klassen
plazierung Klasse plazierung
1 152 Janousek Martin 01:15:50 HG 1
2 265 TSV 1880 01:16:51 TEA 1
Wasserburg
3 271 Stiller Frank 01:18:51 HG 2
4 189 Blatt Stephan 01:22:12 HG 3
5 195 Glaser Stefan 01:22:24 HG 4
6 174 Ehrke Nils 01:22:55 HG 5
7 187 Karasz Stephan 01:23:03 HG 6
8 167 Flakus Stefan 01:23:09 HG 7
9 215 Block Jochen 01:23:24 HG 8
10 186 Piwowarsky Simon 01:25:17 HR 1
11 285 Topf Martin 01:25:25 HG 9
12 172 Cartal Christian 01:26:16 HR 2
13 275 Kogler Lars 01:26:25 HG 10
14 158 Ziegler Melanie 01:27:32 DG 1
15 196 Mdller Jochen 01:29:12 HG 11
16 183 Puschnig Mark 01:31:21 HG 12
17 188 Krecik Michael 01:31:37 HG 13
18 190 Kolleck Max 01:32:02 HG 14
19 154 Ashworth Keith 01:32:15 HG 15
20 178 Fuhs Ronny 01:33:09 HG 16
21 181 Schénborn Andreas 01:33:12 HG 17
22 191 Hartmann Jens 01:34:34 HR 3
23 177 Hecker Simon 01:34:56 HG 18
24 180 Vaslin Marcel 01:35:22 HG 19
25 296 Sicka Christian 01:35:59 HR 4
26 182 Wagner Ferdinand 01:36:09 HR 5
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Nachname

Vorname

Zeit Wettkampf

Klasse

Klassen
plazierung

Moosach 98/3
Homann
Zillich
Jimenez
Kraus

Maller
Gemind
Homann
Gatter
Niedziella
Soto Campos
Nerl

Hahn
Schwarzbach
Oswald
Hilmer

Loose
Chri-Fre-Mar
Chirco

Kast

Kraus

Cardinal von Widder

Schubert

Gromann

Hofmarksrichter

Kehl
Rosseg
Harder

Lausmann

Robert
Ramona
Maria Ester
Tobias
Axel

Birgit

Ralf

Stefan
Bodo

Juan Antonio
Andi
Matthias
Melanie
Maximilian
Christian

Thomas

Katrein
Florian
Andreas
Katrin
Thomas
Matthias
Verena
Bettina
Andreas
Ursula

Franziska

01:36:33
01:36:36
01:37:21
01:37:26
01:38:36
01:38:40
01:38:41
01:39:47
01:40:10
01:40:14
01:41:23
01:41:29
01:41:46
01:42:06
01:42:07
01:42:09
01:43:13
01:43:30
01:43:58
01:44:24
01:44:29
01:44:39
01:45:00
01:45:23
01:46:57
01:48:36
01:49:00
01:50:33
01:51:17
01:52:10

TEA
HT
DR
DG
HG
HT
DR
HT
HG
HG
HG
HG
HR
DG
HG
HG
HR
TEA
DG
HR
HG
DG
HG
HG
DG
DR
HR
DG
DG

21
22
23
24

25
26

27

28
29
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Gesamt  StNr
plazierung
27 299
28 294
29 280
30 173
31 176
32 159
33 162
34 288
35 279
36 212
37 277
38 157
39 300
40 199
41 175
42 270
43 153
44 293
45 298
46 184
47 268
48 168
49 165
50 213
51 160
52 170
53 287
54 286
55 179
56 155
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Gesamt
plazierung

StNr Nachname

Vorname

Zeit Wettkampf

Klasse

Klassen
plazierung

281 Homann
151 Déring
169 Wichmann
272 ROBler
198 Aechter
263 Kast

194 Oswald
197 The young Oldies
166 Munzinger
292 Loose
185 Pabst
171 Schiebel
200 Riebesell
264 Urban
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Danilo
Andrea
Dieter
Christian
Christopher

Simone

Annette
Christine
Christin
Martin
Daniel

René

01:52:51
01:55:58
01:56:42
01:57:09
01:57:10
01:57:46
01:58:24
02:00:44
02:06:08
02:09:38
02:11:42
02:15:21
02:33:06
02:55:00

TEA
DT
DT
DG
HG
HG
HG

11
34
35
36
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